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Gómez Camacho, M. Gracia 11,50 1 

García Rodulpo, José Jesús 11,50 2 

Hernández Calonge, Isabel 11,20 3 

Gómez Fernández-Cabrera, Jesús 10,80 4 

Paniego Cruz, Lidia 10,50 5 

López-Fando Amián, Marta 9,27 6 

López Gamboa, Diana 8,93 7 

Castillo Arias, José 8,86 8 

Domínguez Romero, Remedios 8,80 9 

Domínguez Moreno, Inmaculada 8,78 10 

Márquez Jaime, Concepción 8,21 11 

Blanco Moriel, Ángela 8,13 12 

Guzmán Guzmán, Isabel 8,00 13 

Iglesias Rivas, Ana 7,80 14 

Morales Cordero, Inmaculada 7,58 15 

De la Torre Martínez, Pilar 7,00 16 

Picazzo Pérez, Cruz 6,76 17 

Ruiz García, José Antonio 6,60 18 

Moreno Moreno, Ángeles 6,50 19 

Horno García, María del Mar 6,23 20 

Maesso López, Inmaculada 6,18 21 

Fornieles García, Antonio 6,00 22 

Jiménez Molina, Mari Cruz 6,00 23 

Molina Valcárcel, Manuel 6,00 24 

Rivero Rojas, Mónica 6,00 25 

Roldán Molina, Ángel 6,00 26 

De Vaya Moreno, Valle 5,89 27 

Espigares Martínez, Alejandra 5,76 28 

Asensio Sánchez, Ana 5,74 29 

Hormigo León, Elena 5,67 30 

Madrid Díaz, María 5,49 31 

Gámez Ortega, Ángeles 5,43 32 

Mañas Martínez, Ángela 5,36 33 

Méndez Martínez, Carmen 5,21 34 

Barco Serrano, Ruth 5,12 35 

Sánchez Escrich, Almudena 5,06 36 
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Poza Cruz, Cristóbal 5,04 37 

López Hernández, Ángeles 5,03 38 

Vargas Abad, Judit 5,01 39 

De la Torre Liebana, Paz 4,99 40 

Hernández Calonge, Ignacio 4,83 41 

Herrera Ruiz, Carmen 4,80 42 

Limón Rodríguez, Susana 4,80 43 

Sánchez-Castil Sáenz, Rosario 4,48 44 

Mohamed Mohamed, Saida 4,26 45 

Sánchez González, Yolanda 4,16 46 

Ávila Fernández, Belén 4,07 47 

López Melguizo, Inmaculada 4,07 48 

Maura Campos, Pilar 4,07 49 

Marques Romero, María 4,03 50 

Martínez Hidalgo, María del Mar 4,00 51 

Medina Rubio, M. Luisa 4,00 52 

 
Relación definitiva por orden de puntuación de solicitantes que, atendiendo a la baremación 
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NOMBRE PUNTOS ORDEN 

Martín Giraldo, María Eugenia 10,15 1 

Santaella Ruíz, Rita Dolores 8,72 2 

Mendoza García, Estela 8,33 3 

Sánchez Estrella, María del Mar 8,26 4 

Cuellar Mayoral, María Jesús 6,68 5 

Mañas Martínez, Ángela 6,53 6 

De Ramón Pérez-Agua, Tatiana 6,44 7 

Rueda Porcel, Torcuato 6,42 8 

Huertas Castellanos, María José 6,09 9 

Martínez Domene, Ana Belén 6,06 10 

García-Tapial Heredia, Joaquín 5,98 11 

Burgos Fernández, Clemencia 5,78 12 

Soler Montiel, Laura 5,64 13 

Gallego Correa, Raquel 5,50 14 

Lozano De la Cruz, Agustín 5,45 15 

Mejías Díaz, María Dolores 5,43 16 
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Cerisola Parodi, Ana 5,36 17 

Correa Ramón, María 5,21 18 

Obregón Rodríguez, Beatriz 5,17 19 

Domínguez López, Lourdes 5,16 20 

Camarena Albertos, Antonio J. 4,90 21 

Sánchez Galiano, María Carmen 4,86 22 

Ortega Moyano, María Esmeralda 4,85 23 

López Fernández, Bienvenido 4,82 24 

Gavira Rodríguez, Carmen 4,81 25 

Fernández Roldán, Isabel 4,74 26 

Sebastián Garrido, María Luisa 4,73 27 

Chaichio Moreno, Juan Antonio 4,73 28 

Soto Pino, María José 4,71 29 

Tejera Vaquerizo, Margarita 4,71 30 

De Alba Quiñónez, Francisco 4,70 31 

Castro Gómez, Amaranta 4,69 32 

Lázaro Megías, David 4,69 33 

Ortiz Grande, Olga 4,67 34 

Prieto Narváez, Sonia 4,64 35 

Otalecu Lorenzo, María 4,63 36 

Arellano Hellín, Margarita 4,56 37 

Valverde Valverde, Carolina 4,56 38 

Serrato García-Junco, María del Carmen 4,53 39 

López Castro, María del Mar 4,51 40 

Jurado Tamajón, Josefa 4,50 41 

Zamora Meca, Helena 4,50 42 

Benítez Oliva, Ana María 4,49 43 

López Roelas, Manuel 4,49 44 

Ortega Priego, José Luis 4,48 45 

Martínez Cañada, Fermina 4,46 46 

Riquelme Nicolás, Mónica 4,42 47 

Jacobe Martínez, Soledad 4,41 48 

Millán Sánchez, Dionisio 4,40 49 

Jiménez Fernández, María 4,39 50 

Álvarez López, Raquilda 4,37 51 

López Paz, Daniel 4,35 52 
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Moreno Vázquez, Carmen 4,33 53 

Jiménez Camargo, Fructuoso 4,32 54 

Ordás García, Pilar 4,32 55 

Higueras Callejón, Camila 4,32 56 

Jimena Ruiz, Rosa María 4,32 57 

Rama Martín, Eulalia 4,30 58 

Ruiz Pérez, Sergio 4,30 59 

Gelado Rubio, Cristina 4,30 60 

Aguayo Castillo, Mercedes 4,30 61 

Melgarejo Castañeda, Isidoro 4,29 62 

Bernal Berrocal, María Elena 4,28 63 

Jiménez Moral, Isabel 4,28 64 

Hernández Peñuela, Blanca 4,27 65 

Ruiz Palma, Esperanza 4,24 66 

Chaichio Moreno, Ana Belén 4,22 67 

Marín Cabrera, Amalia 4,21 68 

Fernández Carbajo, Begoña 4,20 69 

Jaime Rubio, Encarnación 4,20 70 

Caballero Laguna, María Carmen 4,19 71 

Bravo Núñez, Vicente 4,17 72 

Valenzuela Generoso, Esperanza 4,17 73 

Marques Romero, María Francisca 4,14 74 

Madrid Franco, María Asunción 4,14 75 

García Ortega, Andrés 4,13 76 

Chaparro Pampano, Samuel 4,13 77 

Álvarez Suárez, María José 4,12 78 

Martín Quiroga, Carmen 4,11 79 

Vergara Trava, María Dolores 4,10 80 

Puertas Valdeiglesias, Patricia 4,10 81 

Cruz Salmerón, Mónica 4,09 82 

Lázaro González, Fernando 4,08 83 

León Martínez, Mónica 4,08 84 

Bravo Morán, María Esther 4,08 85 

Benavides Vázquez, Francisco 4,08 86 

Hernández Morales, José Antonio 4,08 87 

Pérez Blanco, Anastasia 4,08 88 
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Ríos Martín, Mercedes 4,07 89 

Delgado Aguilar, Ricardo 4,07 90 

Cuevas Gómez, María Isabel 4,07 91 

Pérez Blesa, Francisco Javier 4,06 92 

Sánchez Marín, Inmaculada 4,06 93 

Paneque Luque, María Carmen 4,06 94 

Soriano Lobo, Marta 4,06 95 

Urbano Silva, Inmaculada C. 4,06 96 

Martín Gómez, Cinta 4,06 97 

Rodríguez Roca, Carmen 4,06 98 

Arias Romero, Elena 4,05 99 

Tovar Sanz, María Rosa 4,05 100 

Gallego Gutiérrez, Vanesa 4,05 101 

Calvo González, Celia 4,04 102 

Plasencia Rodríguez, Estela 4,03 103 

Forte Martínez, Encarna María 4,03 104 

Ortega Romero, Rosario 4,03 105 

Ruiz Muñoz, Isabel María 4,02 106 

Ruiz-Moyano Herrera, Esmeralda 4,02 107 

Morales del Castillo, José Manuel 4,02 108 

Rosa Cid, Antonio 4,02 109 

Soria Pérez, Ruth 4,02 110 

Villanueva Pla, Enrique 4,02 111 

Jurado Ibáñez, Nieves 4,01 112 

Roma Bejar, Ruth Esther 4,01 113 

Bernal Berrocal, María Victoria 4,01 114 

Morano Vázquez, Raquel 4,01 115 

Pérez Pérez, Eva María 4,01 116 

Sánchez Moreno, María Dolores 4,01 117 

Hernández Montalbán, Carmen 4,00 118 

Almagro Smith, Eduardo 4,00 119 

Pérez Robles, Salvador 4,00 120 
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Asensio Sánchez, Ana 5,74 29 

Ávila Fernández, Belén 4,07 47 

Barco Serrano, Ruth 5,12 35 

Blanco Moriel, Ángela 8,13 12 

Castillo Arias, José 8,86 8 

De la Torre Liebana, Paz 4,99 40 

De la Torre Martínez, Pilar 7,00 16 

De Vaya Moreno, Valle 5,89 27 

Domínguez Moreno, Inmaculada 8,78 10 

Domínguez Romero, Remedios 8,80 9 

Espigares Martínez, Alejandra 5,76 28 

Fornieles García, Antonio 6,00 22 

Gámez Ortega, Ángeles 5,43 32 

García Rodulpo, José Jesús 11,50 2 

Gómez Camacho, M. Gracia 11,50 1 

Gómez Fernández-Cabrera, Jesús 10,80 4 

Guzmán Guzmán, Isabel 8,00 13 

Hernández Calonge, Ignacio 4,83 41 

Hernández Calonge, Isabel 11,20 3 

Herrera Ruiz, Carmen 4,80 42 

Hormigo León, Elena 5,67 30 

Horno García, María del Mar 6,23 20 

Iglesias Rivas, Ana 7,80 14 

Jiménez Molina, Mari Cruz 6,00 23 

Limón Rodríguez, Susana 4,80 43 

López Gamboa, Diana 8,93 7 

López Hernández, Ángeles 5,03 38 

López Melguizo, Inmaculada 4,07 48 

López-Fando Amián, Marta 9,27 6 

Madrid Díaz, María 5,49 31 

Maesso López, Inmaculada 6,18 21 

Mañas Martínez, Ángela 5,36 33 

Marques Romero, María 4,03 50 

Márquez Jaime, Concepción 8,21 11 

Martínez Hidalgo, María del Mar 4,00 51 

Maura Campos, Pilar 4,07 49 
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Medina Rubio, M. Luisa 4,00 52 

Méndez Martínez, Carmen 5,21 34 

Mohamed Mohamed, Saida 4,26 45 

Molina Valcárcel, Manuel 6,00 24 

Morales Cordero, Inmaculada 7,58 15 

Moreno Moreno, Ángeles 6,50 19 

Paniego Cruz, Lidia 10,50 5 

Picazzo Pérez, Cruz 6,76 17 

Poza Cruz, Cristóbal 5,04 37 

Rivero Rojas, Mónica 6,00 25 

Roldán Molina, Ángel 6,00 26 

Ruiz García, José Antonio 6,60 18 

Sánchez Escrich, Almudena 5,06 36 

Sánchez González, Yolanda 4,16 46 

Sánchez-Castil Sáenz, Rosario 4,48 44 

Vargas Abad, Judit 5,01 39 
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Documentalista. 
 

NOMBRE PUNTOS ORDEN 

Aguayo Castillo, Mercedes 4,30 61 

Almagro Smith, Eduardo 4,00 119 

Álvarez López, Raquilda 4,37 51 

Álvarez Suárez, María José 4,12 78 

Arellano Hellín, Margarita 4,56 37 

Arias Romero, Elena 4,05 99 

Benavides Vázquez, Francisco 4,08 86 

Benítez Oliva, Ana María 4,49 43 

Bernal Berrocal, María Elena 4,28 63 

Bernal Berrocal, María Victoria 4,01 114 

Bravo Morán, María Esther 4,08 85 

Bravo Núñez, Vicente 4,17 72 

Burgos Fernández, Clemencia 5,78 12 

Caballero Laguna, María Carmen 4,19 71 

Calvo González, Celia 4,04 102 

Camarena Albertos, Antonio J. 4,90 21 
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Castro Gómez, Amaranta 4,69 32 

Cerisola Parodi, Ana 5,36 17 

Chaichio Moreno, Ana Belén 4,22 67 

Chaichio Moreno, Juan Antonio 4,73 28 

Chaparro Pampano, Samuel 4,13 77 

Correa Ramón, María 5,21 18 

Cruz Salmerón, Mónica 4,09 82 

Cuellar Mayoral, María Jesús 6,68 5 

Cuevas Gómez, María Isabel 4,07 91 

De Alba Quiñónez, Francisco 4,70 31 

De Ramón Pérez-Agua, Tatiana 6,44 7 

Delgado Aguilar, Ricardo 4,07 90 

Domínguez López, Lourdes 5,16 20 

Fernández Carbajo, Begoña 4,20 69 

Fernández Roldán, Isabel 4,74 26 

Forte Martínez, Encarna María 4,03 104 

Gallego Correa, Raquel 5,50 14 

Gallego Gutiérrez, Vanesa 4,05 101 

García Ortega, Andrés 4,13 76 

García-Tapial Heredia, Joaquín 5,98 11 

Gavira Rodríguez, Carmen 4,81 25 

Gelado Rubio, Cristina 4,30 60 

Hernández Montalbán, Carmen 4,00 118 

Hernández Morales, José Antonio 4,08 87 

Hernández Peñuela, Blanca 4,27 65 

Higueras Callejón, Camila 4,32 56 

Huertas Castellanos, María José 6,09 9 

Jacobe Martínez, Soledad 4,41 48 

Jaime Rubio, Encarnación 4,20 70 

Jimena Ruiz, Rosa María 4,32 57 

Jiménez Camargo, Fructuoso 4,32 54 

Jiménez Fernández, María 4,39 50 

Jiménez Moral, Isabel 4,28 64 

Jurado Ibáñez, Nieves 4,01 112 

Jurado Tamajón, Josefa 4,50 41 

Lázaro González, Fernando 4,08 83 
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Lázaro Megías, David 4,69 33 

León Martínez, Mónica 4,08 84 

López Castro, María del Mar 4,51 40 

López Fernández, Bienvenido 4,82 24 

López Paz, Daniel 4,35 52 

López Roelas, Manuel 4,49 44 

Lozano De la Cruz, Agustín 5,45 15 

Madrid Franco, María Asunción 4,14 75 

Mañas Martínez, Ángela 6,53 6 

Marín Cabrera, Amalia 4,21 68 

Marques Romero, María Francisca 4,14 74 

Martín Giraldo, María Eugenia 10,15 1 

Martín Gómez, Cinta 4,06 97 

Martín Quiroga, Carmen 4,11 79 

Martínez Cañada, Fermina 4,46 46 

Martínez Domene, Ana Belén 6,06 10 

Mejías Díaz, María Dolores 5,43 16 

Melgarejo Castañeda, Isidoro 4,29 62 

Mendoza García, Estela 8,33 3 

Millán Sánchez, Dionisio 4,40 49 

Morales del Castillo, José Manuel 4,02 108 

Morano Vázquez, Raquel 4,01 115 

Moreno Vázquez, Carmen 4,33 53 

Obregón Rodríguez, Beatriz 5,17 19 

Ordás García, Pilar 4,32 55 

Ortega Moyano, María Esmeralda 4,85 23 

Ortega Priego, José Luis 4,48 45 

Ortega Romero, Rosario 4,03 105 

Ortiz Grande, Olga 4,67 34 

Otalecu Lorenzo, María 4,63 36 

Paneque Luque, María Carmen 4,06 94 

Pérez Blanco, Anastasia 4,08 88 

Pérez Blesa, Francisco Javier 4,06 92 

Pérez Pérez, Eva María 4,01 116 

Pérez Robles, Salvador 4,00 120 

Plasencia Rodríguez, Estela 4,03 103 
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Prieto Narváez, Sonia 4,64 35 

Puertas Valdeiglesias, Patricia 4,10 81 

Rama Martín, Eulalia 4,30 58 

Ríos Martín, Mercedes 4,07 89 

Riquelme Nicolás, Mónica 4,42 47 

Rodríguez Roca, Carmen 4,06 98 

Roma Bejar, Ruth Esther 4,01 113 

Rosa Cid, Antonio 4,02 109 

Rueda Porcel, Torcuato 6,42 8 

Ruiz Muñoz, Isabel María 4,02 106 

Ruiz Palma, Esperanza 4,24 66 

Ruiz Pérez, Sergio 4,30 59 

Ruiz-Moyano Herrera, Esmeralda 4,02 107 

Sánchez Estrella, María del Mar 8,26 4 

Sánchez Galiano, María Carmen 4,86 22 

Sánchez Marín, Inmaculada 4,06 93 

Sánchez Moreno, María Dolores 4,01 117 

Santaella Ruíz, Rita Dolores 8,72 2 

Sebastián Garrido, María Luisa 4,73 27 

Serrato García-Junco, María del Carmen 4,53 39 

Soler Montiel, Laura 5,64 13 

Soria Pérez, Ruth 4,02 110 

Soriano Lobo, Marta 4,06 95 

Soto Pino, María José 4,71 29 

Tejera Vaquerizo, Margarita 4,71 30 

Tovar Sanz, María Rosa 4,05 100 

Urbano Silva, Inmaculada C. 4,06 96 

Valenzuela Generoso, Esperanza 4,17 73 

Valverde Valverde, Carolina 4,56 38 

Vergara Trava, María Dolores 4,10 80 

Villanueva Pla, Enrique 4,02 111 

Zamora Meca, Helena 4,50 42 

 


